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 1er Kunstfahren Junioren 

  1 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 176,40 166,49 
  2 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 180,10 164,94 
  3 Strohmaier, Simon *** RSV Unterweissach 158,60 151,30 
  4 Fürsattel, Martin RSV Soli Fürth - Vach 166,90 149,89 
  5 Zint, Daniel RKB Soli Roth 162,10 136,78 
  6 Herbst, Moritz RSV Wendlingen 145,20 136,30 
  7 Wahlig, Moritz RSV Rheindürkheim e.V. 146,50 129,47 
  8 Zweifel, Patrick SV Kirchdorf e.V. 133,40 123,75 
  9 Kessler, Max RV Trillfingen 133,60 120,17 
 10 Moll, Daniel RV Oberjesingen 138,90 116,04 
 11 Bauer, Patrick RSV Blitz Hohenöllen 126,10 110,30 
 12 Forster, Brian RV "Schwalbe" Hennweiler 120,20 100,70 
 13 Eßer, Peter Viktoria Erklenz-Hoven 124,10 99,19 
 14 Giorgio, Marco Krefelder RV 1900 109,10 98,89 
 15 Taucke, Christian RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 109,50 98,86 
 16 Lemnitzer, Sebastian RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 111,20 96,84 
 17 Szczechura, Michael Krefelder RV 1900 109,10 94,69 
 18 Christian Schmidt RVG Bad Orb 116,20 93,89 
 19 Trageser, Hans RV Germania Großostheim 101,90 88,04 
 20 Füssel, Denes RSV Gutach 94,50 84,07 
 21 Sandmeyer, Merlin RV Wanderlust Altenkessel 117,30 81,19 
 22 Rauer, David RFC Mövia Hainstadt 105,70 80,60 
 23 Philip Schott ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 98,10 74,93 
 24 Maniura, Dustin VfL Mönchberg 106,20 74,54 
 25 Bachmann, Patrik RSC 07 Stolberg-Münsterbusch 104,60 74,17 
 1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Anja Zörner RC 1911 Langenselbold 153,00 135,40 
  2 Hattemer, Lisa RSV Gau- Algesheim 139,80 128,20 
  3 Kirchner, Miriam SV Kirchdorf e.V. 143,00 126,46 
  4 Maren Haase RSC Alpenrose Weiden 137,00 123,93 
  5 Böhm, Stephanie TV Hemsbach 139,80 119,33 
  6 Huber, Carolin RKV Dachau 141,00 117,12 
  7 Brauchle, Carolin RMSV Bad Schussenried 145,70 116,08 
  8 Werner, Corina RV 05 Lingenfeld 140,40 113,75 
  9 Beck, Madalena RV Nufringen 131,70 113,59 
 10 Eidner, Lydia LSV Langenberg Falken 141,20 111,59 
 11 Rudl, Melanie RC 1911 Langenselbold 144,80 110,80 
 12 Strecker, Mareike RV Öhringen 138,00 110,34 
 13 Hrach, Samira  RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf 121,70 110,05 
 14 Bausewein, Nina RV Frisch Auf Leinach 118,20 109,92 
 15 Buck, Stefanie RV Herrenzimmern 115,70 109,80 
 16 Marquardt, Nina RV Nufringen 119,50 108,49 
 17 Elena Luisa Wagener TV Jahn Siegen 139,70 107,84 
 18 Dornbusch, Denise SV 05 Rehbrücke 124,90 102,74 
 19 Singer, Jessica RV Nufringen 122,60 102,49 
 20 Vordermeier, Carolin RKV Poppenweiler 129,50 100,24 
 21 van Zütphen, Alina GRMSV Moers 111,20 99,29 
 22 Heinisch, Jana RKB Soli Roth 110,80 95,02 
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 23 Hake, Sabrina R.C. Sturmvogel Mülheim e.V. 122,70 94,91 
 24 Zimnik, Svenia ** RKB Soli Roth 107,20 91,33 
 25 Stoll, Katharina RV Wanderlust Altenkessel 119,70 88,55 
 26 Dreier, Meike ** Liemer RC 114,00 85,70 
 27 Wüst, Johanna FC Dorndorf 106,30 83,77 
 28 Schulze, J. Spandauer RV 1891 97,60 83,57 
 29 Schacht, Janine RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf 115,20 83,29 
 30 Roßbach, Paulina RKV Soli Erlangen 113,90 77,30 
 31 Fein, Alice TSG 1861 Flonheim 119,40 77,15 
 32 Altpass, Sabrina FC Dorndorf 122,30 73,38 
 2er Kunstfahren Junioren 

  1 Gronbach, Daniel + Oliver RSV Unterweissach 138,40 119,30 
  2 Bassmann, Benedikt + Luisa SV Mergelstetten 107,80 96,61 
  3 Kuleßa, M. /Taucke, Chr. RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 125,80 96,53 
  4 Schardt, L./ Rauer, D, RFC Mövia Hainstadt 75,60 63,30 
  5 Berger, J./Dörr, M. RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 68,00 54,73 
  6 Horz, L./Strauch, Sabrina RMSV Wanderlust Hochheide 65,20 47,72 
 2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Carla+Henriette Hochdorfer RSV Wendlingen 136,20 119,37 
  2 Mayer, M./ Seliger, E. RVI Ailingen 132,00 117,40 
  3 Saamen, Tabea u. Louisa Liemer RC 115,30 106,63 
  4 Steinmetz, Sarah + Ilona RV Trillfingen 116,50 103,06 
  5 Rudl M. / Zörner A. RC 1911 Langenselbold 133,20 95,22 
  6 Huber, C./ Neumann, K. RKV Dachau 99,20 84,40 
  7 Fox, Vanessa + Mareike RV Saulheim 87,50 77,76 
  8 Schulze, J./ Makowski, H. Spandauer RV 1891 83,60 76,80 
  9 Schreiber A./Reizlein M. RV Mz-Ebersheim 95,30 75,56 
 10 Plump, A./Ossig, K. RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 93,20 75,04 
 11 Eßbach, A./ Schacht, J. RSV Schwalbe Augustdorf 104,00 74,12 
 12 van Zütphen,  A./Haffmann, L. GRMSV Moers 84,60 73,40 
 13 Stoll, Alexandra + Katharina RV Wanderlust Altenkessel 91,90 72,13 
 14 Wertenbach, M./Münchinger, Fr. VfL Wangen 95,90 71,74 
 15 Hufnagel, J./ Fürsattel, C. RSV Soli Fürth - Vach 82,30 67,59 
 16 Kulke, S./Klose, J. RV "Vorwärts" Neuenkirchen 87,90 66,13 
 17 Behling, A./Dullinger, M. RKV Dachau 75,80 65,60 
 18 Schäfer-Nolte,L/ Winkelheide,M. RSV Tempo Lieme 84,60 60,50 
 19 Breitenbach, M./Ruppert, A. TSV Langenprozelten 91,20 58,12 
 20 Krause, Lisa/Torreiter, Jasmin Nerchauer SV 66,30 27,20 
 Att Höge, S./ Schweiger, M. RSV Steinhöring 95,70 Attest 
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 1er Kunstfahren Junioren 

  1 Fürsattel, Martin RSV Soli Fürth - Vach 166,90 148,90 

  2 Zint, Daniel RKB Soli Roth 162,10 141,35 

 1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Werner, Corina RV 05 Lingenfeld 140,40 130,05 

  2 Brauchle, Carolin RMSV Bad Schussenried 145,70 125,73 

 2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Rudl M. / Zörner A. RC 1911 Langenselbold 131,60 109,54 
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 1er Kunstfahren Junioren 

  1 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 176,40 170,63 B 

  2 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl 180,10 164,94 

  3 Strohmaier, Simon *** RSV Unterweissach 158,60 143,02 B 

 1er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Anja Zörner RC 1911 Langenselbold 153,00 135,78 

  2 Kirchner, Miriam SV Kirchdorf e.V. 143,00 129,89 B 

  3 Hattemer, Lisa RSV Gau- Algesheim 139,80 127,60 

  4 Hake, Sabrina R.C. Sturmvogel Mülheim e.V. 122,70 103,35 B 

 2er Kunstfahren Junioren 

  1 Gronbach, Daniel + Oliver RSV Unterweissach 138,40 129,15 B 

  2 Kuleßa, M. /Taucke, Chr. RS "Nieders." Schwanewede 125,80 97,55 

  3 Bassmann, Benedikt + Luisa SV Mergelstetten 107,80 92,28 

 2er Kunstfahren Juniorinnen 

  1 Carla+Henriette Hochdorfer RSV Wendlingen 136,20 127,15 

  2 Mayer, M./ Seliger, E. RVI Ailingen 132,00 112,61 

  3 Saamen, Tabea u. Louisa Liemer RC 115,30 107,16 B 
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